SPARKLING WHITE

Meyer Fonné 1Lt 2022  Edelzwicker Pinot Blanc, Sylvaner, Riesling 70

Fabio Lini NV Labrusca Bianca Lambrusco Salamino 60 Alsace, FR

Emilia-Romagna, I'T Albert Mann 2023  Pinot Blanc, Auxerrois 60
Georg Breuer 2021  Riesling 90 Alsace, FR

Rheingau, DE Albert Mann 2020 Hengst Grand Cru Pinot Gris 130
Laurent-Perrier 375ml NV Brut Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier 60 Alsace, FR

Champagne, FR Albert Boxler 2020 Eckberg Grand Cru Sommerberg Riesling 230
Laurent-Perrier 375ml NV Demi Sec Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Meunier 60 Alsace, FR

Champagne, FR Marcel Deiss 2008 Rotenberg Cru D’Alsace Riesling, Pinot Gris 220
Moussé NV ‘Eugene’ Meunier, Pinot Noir 185 Alsace, FR

Champagne, FR Chateau Matards 2021  ‘Cuvée M’ Sauvignon Blanc 65
Moussé NV ‘Les Vignes de Mon Village” Meunier 210 Loire, FR

Champagne, FR Le Sot de I'Ange 2021  ‘Sec Symbole’ Chenin Blanc 70
Pierre Gimonnet 2016  Special Club Chardonnay 240 Loire, FR

Champagne, FR Thierry Germain 2018  ‘L’Echelier’ Saumur Chenin Blanc 240
Perseval-Farge 2004 Chamery 1er Cru Chardonnay, Pinot Noir 310 Loire, FR

Champagne, FR 13 Lunes 2022 Vin de Savoie Apremont Jacquére 65

Savoie, FR

rose B & S Tissot 2020  ‘Sous Voile’ Savagnin 140
Désautels-Cuiret NV Rosé Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Grand Cru 120 Jura, FR

Champagne, FR Domaine Zeroine 2021 ‘Ma Gew Rie’ Gewurztraminer, Riesling 170
Billecart 2012  ‘Elizabeth Salmon’ Chardonnay, Pinot Noir 450 Jura, FR/ Alsace, FR

Champagne, FR Petit-Roy 2022  Altesse 95
Raventos i Blanc 2020  Cava Xarel-lo, Macabeo, Monastrell 80 Bugey, FR

Penedes, SP Domaine Chevrot 2022 Cuvée des Quatre Terroirs Aligoté 85
Luigi Giordano 2020  Brut Nature Nebbiolo 90 Burgundy, FR

Piedmont, IT Frédéric Cossard 2020 ‘Bigotes’ Chardonnay 120

Burgundy, FR

Rémi Jobard 2022  Santenay Chardonnay 150
Burgundy, FR

Pierre-Yves Colin-Morey 2022  Saint Aubin ler Cru ‘Marguerite’ 210
Burgundy, FR
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WHITE

Chateau des Quarts

Podere Lecci e Brocchi

Tajinaste

Esmeralda Garcia

Envinate

Murgas

Salwey

Stefan Vetter

Georg Breuer

Eva Fricke

Eva Fricke

Huia

Bella Ridge Estate

Forlorn Hope

Hirsch

Barbichette

2022

2021

2023

2022

2020

2018

2020

2019

2022

2023

2022

2022

NV

2016

2022

2021

Pouilly-Fuissé 1er Cru Chardonnay
Burgundy, FR

‘Sangio” Sangiovese
Tuscany, IT

Listan Blanco
Tenerife, ES

‘Santyuste’ Verdejo
Castillay Leon, ES

Palo Blanco Listdn Blanco
Tenerife, ES

‘Bucelas’ Arinto
Lisboa, PT

Pinot Gris
Baden, DE

Steinterrassen Riesling
Fraken, DE

‘Lorch’ Riesling
Rheingau, DE

Verde Riesling
Rheingau, DE

Mélange Riesling
Rheingau, DE

Gruner Veltliner
Marlborough, NZ

Swan Valley Kyoho
Western, AU

‘Abandoned Bicycle” Muscat
Sierra Foothills, CA

Chardonnay
Sonoma, CA

‘Le Blanc’ Riesling
Finger Lakes, NY
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200

920

60

920

135

60

80

150

920

110

200

60

65

110

190

65

ORANGE

Marcel Deiss

Frédéric Cossard

Intellego

Bloomer Creek

Maison A&S

Ancarani

Cantalapiedra

PINK
Gavoty

Sylvain Pataille

Clos Cibonne

Cataldi Madonna

Los Bermejos

Stein

Falkenstein

Brij

Standing Stone

2020

2019

2021

2023

2022

2023

2024

2022

2021

2022

2023

2021

2023

2022

2023

2023

‘Le Jeu des Verts’ Field Blend
Alsace, FR

‘Feel Good’ Savagnin
Jura, FR

‘Story of Harry’ Chenin, Chardonnay
Swartland, SA

Chardonnay, Gruner Veltliner
Finger Lakes, NY

‘Ysée’ Riesling
Alsace, FR

‘Le Signore’ Famoso
Emilia-Romagna, IT

‘Lirondo’ Verdejo
Rueda, SP

Récital Grenache, Syrah
Provence, FR

Marsannay Rosé Pinot Noir
Burgundy, FR

Tibouren, Grenache
Provence, FR

‘Malandrino” Cerasuolo Montepulciano

Abruzzo, IT

‘Lanzarote’ Rosado Listdn Negro
Canary Islands, ES

Rosé Trocken Spdtburgunder
Mosel, DE

Herrenberg Rose Trocken Spitburgunder

Mosel, DE

Grenache
San Luis Obispo, CA

Saperavi
Fingerlakes, NY
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130
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170

120

75
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95

120

75
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RED RED

L'Enclos des B 2022 B 1, D Prunlart 55
Olga Raffault 2018  ‘Les Picasses’ Cabernet Franc 20 nelos des Braves T coh, curas, Fruniar
: Gaillac, FR
Loire, FR
R Sandri 2022 ‘Botero’ Langhe Nebbiol 85
Domaine Delagrange 2023  Bourgogne Cote D’'Or Pinot Noir 100 osanna Sandrt otero Langhe Nebbioto
Piedmont, IT

Burgundy, FR

Guido Porro 2019  Barolo Vigna Santa Caterina Nebbiolo 220

Arnaud Boué 2020  Cote de Nuits-Villages Pinot Noir 160 Piedmont, IT

Burgundy, FR

Tenuta Anfq 2021 R di Dol S i R 920
Violot-Guillemard 2022  ‘Cros Martin’ Volnay Pinot Noir 200 ehuta Anlosso Lioss;s: I’lI‘ olceacqua Superiore Rossese
Burgundy, FR guria,
La$ 2018 B llo di Montalcino ‘Gemini” Sangi 210
Benjamin Leroux 2022  Savigny-Les-Beaune Pinot Noir 190 aSerena Trune o<y Vontakcing Lremint Sangrovese
uscany, IT
Burgundy, FR
Emidio P 2005 Montepulci d’Ab 800
Chapuis & Chapuis 2023  Aloxe Corton 1er Cru Pinot Noir 250 midio Tepe AI()):u;I; l; c;;no ruzzo
Burgundy, FR !
Frank C li 2022 ‘MC Munjebel” Nerello M l 190
Rolet 2023  ‘Vieilles Vignes” Poulsard 75 rank Lorehissen v vamebel Neretlo Mascatese
Sicily, IT
Jura, FR
Lo de Heredi 2012 Tondonia R T illo, G h 135
B & S Tissot 2023  ‘D.D. Trousseau, Poulsard, Pinot Noir 100 opez ce Heredia R(i):.aogl; eserva Tempranitto, Garnacha
Jura, FR )
h hof Reinisch 2022  Tattendorf Pinot Noi 65
B & S Tissot 2023  ‘Carbo’ Arbois Trousseau 140 Johanneshof Reinisc attencord Finot Yo
Thermenregion, AT
Jura, FR
Domaine Zeroine 2022 L'JuPi Pinot Noir 200 Chateau Musar 2020  Hochar Cinsault, Grenache, Cabernet 105
Bekaa Valley, LB
Jura, FR
Evening Land 2022 S Spri Eola-Amity Hills G 110
JF Ganevat 2022  Plein Sud Sous la Roche Trousseau 280 vening Lan even Springs =ofa mity Hills Gamay
Willamette, OR
Jura, FR
E ing Land 2022 S Spri Eola-Amity Hills Pinot Noir 135
Matthieu Barret 2023  ‘Petit Ours’ Syrah 60 vening Lan even Springs “ofa-Amity Hills Pinot Notr
Willamette, OR
Rhone, FR
B 2023 M Pinot Noi 100
Domaine Coursodon 2021  ‘Silice’ Saint-Joseph Syrah 110 rea assa not Nowr
Central Coast, CA
Rhone, FR
M 2019 Mt. Veeder Cab t Sauvi 335
Domaine Jamet 2020  Cote Rotie Syrah 420 ayacamas cecer Lajernct Sauvignon
Amador County, CA
Rhone, FR
Peybonhomme-Les-Tours 2022  Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Malbec 75 Red Tail Ridge 2024 Cabernet Franc, Blaufrankisch 60

Fi Lakes, NY
Bordeaux, FR inger Lakes,

La Croix Toulifaut 2006  Pomerol Merlot, Cabernet Franc 240
Bordeaux, FR
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